
 

First Light Community Foundation 
Applications Approved for January 2016 

 Applicant Name Grant Amount 
 Hastings Boys High School $7,414.00 
 Havelock North Rugby Football Club $5,855.00 
 Hawkes Bay Agricultural and Pastoral Society $5,000.00 
 Frimley Park Kindergarten $5,000.00 
 Heretaunga Intermediate $3,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Motorcycle Club $2,907.00 
 Kia Toa Bowling Club $711.00 
 Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust $3,430.00 
 Fastpitch Softball Club $2,806.00 
 Swimming Hawkes Bay Poverty Bay $6,000.00 
 Prima Volta Charitable Trust $2,000.00 
 Havelock North Cricket Club $5,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Softball Association $2,000.00 
 Wairoa Racing Club $5,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Basketball Foundation $3,500.00 
 Wairoa Athletic Rugby Football Club $7,835.00 
 Ellwood Park Partnership $2,435.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $16,310.00 
 Wairoa Waterski Club $2,855.00 
 Ngai Tane Kohanga Reo $3,255.00 
 Tamatea Rugby & Sports Club $400.00 

  

  


